A NN R N

[EEN

Resultatliste Holdenrennet 4. mars 2017.

Navn
Ulla
Hakon

Alexander
Emil

Christopher Anseln
Jonas Austmo
Lars Havard

@ystein
Bjgrnar

Henry Martin
Knut Ole
Ottar Anton
Hugo

Jonny
Mikael

Ola
Frank Rudi

Kurt
Kjell

Tor

Melhus

Fjeerly

Kirkeberg
Rodsjg

Wannebo

Kolstad

Temmervik

Saether
Aksnes

Forfod
Skar
Kaldahl
Fredly

Sundsvik
Akerlund

Berget
Selbo

Sandseter
Eriksen

Bagseth

Klasse

K 51-55 ar

M 19-20 ar

M 21-25 ar
M 21-25 ar

M 26-30 ar

M 31-35 ar

M 36-40 ar

M 41-45 ar
M 41-45 ar

M 46-50 ar
M 46-50 ar
M 46-50 ar
M 46-50 ar

M 51-55 ar
M 51-55 ar

M 56-60 ar
M 56-60 ar

M 61-65 ar
M 61-65 ar

M 66-70 ar

Klubb

Steinkjer Skiklubb

Stadsbygd il

Malm il
Verrastranda il

Byasen il

Henning Skilag

Malm il

Skauga il
Helgadal il

Malm il
Malmiil
Namdalseid il
Norconsult BIL

Frol il
Follafoss il

Skauga il
Malmiil

Follafoss il
Ogndal il

Namdalseid il

Tid

01:40:09

01:18:24

01:20:30
01:28:47

01:30:26

01:12:28

01:41:40

01:17:19
01:19:31

01:23:26
01:30:29
01:30:29
01:43:38

01:22:21
01:41:34

01:19:34
01:38:33

01:32:26
01:34:04

01:30:25



